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PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form “A” filed

Form “B” filed

Form “C” filed

FINAL PROOF ' ' .
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;

> Divisi-on No...... / .................................... Permit No...6 Z. County of.

Application .No../Z_E../
[

Proof of Appropriation of Water

(In accordance with the provisions of Chapter 216, Laws 0§1 Oreggn gor 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board
thereunder.

Did you begin the actual consj:ruction of the

(or other distributing’ works described in said permit), on or before..cese. . 26 = LT/ 7

.. Th(e*'“ description of land given below corresponds to that found. in.your. permit covering land ... . - -
to be irrigated, or if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each

of the tracts described.

. ’ No. Acres No. Acres
Tp. Rg. Sec. Forty-acre Tract Described in Permit Actually Irrigated




11. I not, state wherein such map is in error

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

" - state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing

18. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any

(Notarial Seal) N ‘ Notary Public for Oregon.



AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

w8 are well acquainted with the fa¢ts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative

to proof of appropriation of water under’ Permit No, tﬁat‘ we and eacﬁ of us have

been over and upon each tract described in said proof and from such personal inspection, have
knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been

constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropria-

tion, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge

and belief.

Subscribed_and sworn to before me this..

(Notarial Seal)

REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO STATE WATER BOARD
By Representative Taking Proof.




OFFICE OF STATE WATER BOARD
RECEIVED

APR 24 1914

SALEM, - OREGON.
oG
e
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:\ Division No/ ....... R Permit N067 County of
Z Application No. L2 &

Proof of "Appropriation of Water

(In accordance with the provisions of Chapter 216, Laws of Oregon for 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board

thereunder.)

Tribaary of.. T E Y e /Ul o

_T.. The description_of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land
to be irrigated, or if for other purposes, the place of use.” In the blank column on the right,
headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each
of the tracts described. .

. . No. Acres No. Acres
Tp. Rg. Sec. Forty-acre Tract . Described in Permit Actually Irrigated




11.

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those deseribed in your permit,

state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing

13. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any

depose-and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of‘ approbriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true. /
Z

Notary Public for Oregon.



AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative

t;) pfoof of appropriationr(')f water under"P.é“rmit No...... . ; that we and each of us have
been over and upon each tract described in said proof and from such personal inspection, have
knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been
constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of. appropria-
tion, and tﬁat each and every statement containéd therein is true to the best of our knowledge

and belief.

G

" ' (Notarial Seal) J ) Notary Public for Oregon.

REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO STATE WATER BOARD
By Representative Taking Proof.
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Daor Sir,-

I, IZront Lotiles, - oo

Snringficla, Gre.

ﬁckjowlcugqﬁoﬁi ie aade of nroofé of aﬁpropjﬁaiion
anger “erait Yoo, C7, togethar with 2.00 recording fee Tor certi-
ficaster. Theve proafs will be eubmiticd to the Etaté “‘nter Loard
ot ite ﬁei%'naetiﬁg for wapsrovel and ivcusnce o
Tery respoct “lly,.

Geseetrry.



nt . Battle R
0. Noa 2, Dox 64,
“oringfield; Oreron.

I am enclosing provf blank for Pormit o. 67, and will

agr that you furnish information relative to the irrigated lond of -

Hre T, . Hart, in Scotion -32. I sant -this blank to 'r. Yart, but

the letter wag returnad-unclaimed, and ¥ am unable to locate him.

1f you nan give the mumber of acrew .zetually irrigeted by him, or

his successor in interest, or fumiich his oresent address, T will

be grestly obliged. The information can be included in the proot
¥ A !

blank covering your own land, which was recently sent Ot

Very respectfully,






JOHN H. LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER M., F. MERS

PRESIDENT OF THE BOARD STATE OF OREGON SECRETARY

SALEM, OREGON

JAMES T. CHINNOCK OFFICE OF THE
SUPERINTENDENT WATER DIVISION No, 1 -
SALEM, OREGON STATE WATER BOARD

GEORGE T. COCHRAN
SUPERINTENDENT WATER DIVISION NO. 2
LA GRANDE, OREGON

SALEM. OREGON April 25, 1914.

"lMr. Grant Battles,

Springfield, Oregon.

Dear Sir,-

I am returning herewith proofs of appropriation under
Permit No. 67, for answer to cuestion 7. ©No certificate can be
“issued unless the numbgr of acres actually ifrigated is inserted in
the blank column on the right, opposite the proper forty—acre tract
described in the table.

The $1.00 recording fee should also be submitted with
the proof, as.requested in the printed letter of instructions.

Very respectfuliy,

Secretary.



OFFICE OF STATE WATER BOA!
RECEINVED
APR 30 1914

M, -  OREGON.



Tebruary 14, 1914.

Mr. Grant Battlés,
Springlicld, Ore.
Dear Sir,-

I am in receint of your letter of the 11th just.
relative to construction work under your Permit Ho._67, and
have to advise you that vlangs for making final proof of ap-
nropriation will be mailed to you, and to Mr. J. . Hort, in
2 week Or S0.

Very resvectiully,



JOHN H. LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER ALl COMMUNICATIONS TO THE BOARD OF

PRESIDENT OF THE BOARD
SALEM. OREGON STATE OF OREG ON CONTROL SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO
H. L. HOLGATE SALEM, OREGON.
’ ) SUPERINTENDENT WATER DIVISION NoO. 1 B O A R D o F c o N T R O L :

BONANZA, OREGON

F. M, SAXTON 4
SUPERINTENDENT WATER DIVISION No. 2

BAKER CITY, OREGON

JAMES T. CHINNOCK ~
SECRETARY OF THE BOARD SUPERINTENDENT WATER DIVISION NO. 2

SALEM, OREGON

OFFICE OF

BAKER CITY, OREGON 180___

You are hereby notified that all testimony and evidence

heretofore submitted by the various claimants to the waters

of , a tributary of

, in County, Oregon,
will be open for inspection for a period of .. days
beginning on » , 190__, and ending
on » 190, (Sundays excepted)

from 9 to 12 o'clock A. M. and from 1:30 to 3:00 P. M., at

» 10l - — - ‘s

County, Oregon.

_And you are further notified-that-the determination of — — —-—

the Bqard of Control in this cause will be heard by the Cirecuit

Court of the State of Oregon for County.

This Notice is given pursuant to Section 18 of Chapter

216 of the General Laws of Oregon for 1909.

Superintendent of Water Division No. 2.



,OFHCEOFSTATfWATERBOARD
EC‘E:F\/ED
FEB 13 1914

SALEM, . OREGON.

I

!



spplication No. 178

#\ _' o Yarch 97, 1912,

¥Mr. Grant Battles,

Ppringfield, Oregone

¢35}

Dear Cin,~

I sm in receipt of yo rs of the Eéﬁh inst. Gtransnitiing
three assigq@énﬁs of permit ﬁo. 6? application No. 176. The fees,
ag provided by law for recording these asgignoonts in the Miscellaoneous

Records of thib office, are $3.00.

Very rospectfully, .

| Jonn H. Lewis.

PAC/H State “nginecr.






LAW OFFICES OF

7 e
,,‘f{"_“,w: ’
-
HELMUS W, THOMPSON CHARLES A. HARDY /p:““ﬂ «f’/
o~

THOMPSON & HARDY AR

pd o [.a“"
EUGENE , OREGON k - ot &
OFFICE OF STATE ENg;vepn
L2 P (‘/‘" ' ' RECEI\”ED
Cife =177 r AUG 30 1909
, .
Auvg .27 ,lQOQALEM. - OREGON

Mr.John H.Lewis,
Sta te Engineer,
Salem,Or.
Dear Sir;-
Has the application for a water appropriation filed in
your office by J.W.Shumate and J.N.Hart been granted? In case there
is any mafter holding this up we-should.like.té,doﬁanything we could to
expedite it. If the papers are not in proper'fgrﬁ we woﬁld like an op-
portunity of correcting them. The appropriators Wogld like to get to
work so as to get the;work done while the ground ig dry. There is

rather & short time in which they agree to have the work completed and

they would like to get at it as soon as the permit 1s issued.




Application Ho. 1Y8; Perumit No. 67. JUL/ T

Avgust 26, 1909,

Iepswe. Yhompoon & Hardy,
mgene, Uregon..

Gentlemen:

b

return herewith applieation No. 178, beinz permit

)
Mo. 67, which hag been dnly apnroved by this officse; solso the

crioinal cony of this applisation, Hozether with one blue

e

priut copy of the map acecompenying the same ond two tracings,

i

which were not in prover Pform.
I also enclose check Ho. 128 for $1.08, vwhich =mount
wog ovarpaid in commcetion with the fees on this applicetilon.

Very respectifully,

‘3tate Enginger.

(Enelosures. )



dpplication Ho. 178. Pig/

ruguat 6, 1909.

3 L

re. Thempson & Hardy,

I beg %o doknowledge recelpt of yours of the 5%h

plicction No. 178, in “he

NP e . .
Vvory reapectfally,



. o e »
HELMUS W.THOMPSON CHARLES A HARDY _‘fv/"(# / \\f_,‘/
=
LAW OFFICES OF ///' )
Do S
i i 5
THOMPSON & HARDY i L~ S

EUGENE, OREGON

Aug.5,1909.

Mr.John H.Lewis,

Satate Engineer, ’ 2. ,
Salem,Or. ol
Dear Sir;- &? Vi

We herewith enclose duplicate application for water

alte
cloth .and blue print) to accompany the same . ,We believe that we have

appropriation of J.W.Shumate and J.N.Hart and duplicate pap (tracing
’ s orpinal -y f)v«47£‘4

it now in proper form but if net we should like to have the oppor-
tunity to correct it. We belie&e that we have sent you the full fees
required. If we have not let us know and we will send you the.balance.
Please acknowledge receipt.

We would be much obliged if you would send us about a dozen of the
blanks like the one used in this case and then in the future wé can put

our applications on your regular form.
Please acknowledge receipt.

Yours 11y,

Registered mail.
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HELMUS W.THOMPSON CHARLES A HARDY If,v"’
‘.

LAW OFFICES OF e :
P ST

THOMPSON & HARDY yd S e

EUGENE, OREGON

July 10,1909.

Mr.John H.Lewis, ) ’%3 j i R
Salem,Or. ﬂ(f@j’ — f’7 )C,;{"ﬁ

Dear Sir;-

We .have. received your letter returning for amendment the
. documents in the matter of the application of Shumate and Hart for
water appropriation No. 178. We will have them put in proper shape
and return thgm to you. Please accept our tharks for your curtesy in

the matter.

Youyr, uly,

OFFICE OF STATE EM° NEER
RECEIVED

wbL 271 1909

SALEM, - OREGON,

-d



Application No. 178. - , PAC/LC

July 9, 1909.

Hessrs. Thompson & Hardy,
mugene, Oregon.
Gentlemen: '

I am in receipt of yours of the 8th inst., trans-
mittlna apylication for permit to appropriate water, o, 178,
in the name of J. W. Shumate and J. N. Hart, tooefher with
post office order for 39.08, receipt of which is hereby ac-
knowledped. '

In accordance with the provisions of Section 47 of
the 1909 water law, I am returning herewith the above applica-
tion for correction. The necessary corrections in this case
will be the transfer of the application to the printed form
encloged herewith and othsr dats furnished in accordance with
the printed instructions, & copy of which is also enclosed.

As the appropriation is small the map sent in will probably
be satigfactory. I will Squest however, that the number of
acres to be irrigated in each for%y-acrc tract be marked on
the map.

In order to retzin its original date of priority,
this application, corrected, must be received in this office
on or before August 10th.

Very respectfully,

State Engineer.

(Pnelosures. )
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L r L o HELMUS W. THOMPSON CHARLES A.HARDY
/s P ; e : o
/7 A LAW OFFICES OF . o / o O
s o A A
s . THOMPSON & HARDY DA Py,
Vi 4 < - - - - Y(“ ',«v’-"; i
f ‘//’ Cor™ EUGENE , OREGON / /

July 8,1909.

Mr.John H.Lewis,
Sate Engineer,
Salem,0Oregon,

Dear Sir;-

We herewith enclose application of J.W.Shumate and
J.N.Hart for a water appropriation. If it is defective in auy way or
fails to coq&y with your regulations please inform us and we will amend
it so as to comply with your requirments. We herewith enclose post
offi ce money order for $9.08 payable to your order being the amount of
your fees as we figure them,that is $3.00 for filing fee and $6.08 acre-

age fee. If this amount is not correct please let us know.

Yours Txuly,






